
LOT 66 DEER CREEK S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1040-619, WD 1106-1410, DC 12

PANTOJA FERREIRO ISIS
163 SW HUCKLEBERRY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-566

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3416.0200 1.00/

05/09/2025 MLU

09/18/2023 JB 0.36 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
2

110,377
9,819
25,000

145,196
57,550
87,646

HX HB SX WX 87,646
0

145,196
0

145,196

1106/1410 12/28/2006 WD Q V 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IRONWOOD HOMES

OSMAN & ISIS PANTOJ

1040/0619 3/07/2005 WD Q V 02 272,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MUSGROVE

IRONWOOD HOMES
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2007HX Base Yr

163 SW HUCKLEBERRY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,842 115.9000 108.95 200,686 2007 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 107,861

FOP 120 35 42 2,517

1,920 1,842 110,377

BAS= W60 S30 E21 FOP=  S10 E12 N10 W12$ E39 N30$.

BAS

60

30

21

39

30

FOP10

12

10

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,646.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,115

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,344

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,360

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

9,819

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


